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No Rider Name Horse Name 1st Phase 
Faults

Time
Rnd 1

2nd Phase
Faults

2nd Phase
Time Faults

Time
2nd Phase

Total
Faults

Placing

126 Chloe Burgess Lexi 0 37.77 0 23.25 0 1
88 Jessica Norman Mt. Tawonga Maine 0 34.01 0 23.50 0 2
93 Eve Baylee Alambie Park Touche 0 32.98 0 23.53 0 3

121 Chloe Manuell Kolbeach Rainbow 0 40.74 0 23.82 0 4
90 Lola Edwards Mellbra Park Catori 0 36.25 0 23.93 0 5

116 Bailey Lloyd Matatojo Tristan 0 36.88 0 24.03 0 6
89 Leonora Turner Marshall Artz 0 37.88 0 24.08 0 7

112 Jenna Mason Mirella 0 37.43 0 24.18 0 8
91 Sara Wielans Billy 0 39.68 0 24.23 0 9

106 Sarah Marshall Jet 0 41.36 0 24.86 0 10
113 Nicole Catto Whacko Jacko 0 36.73 0 24.96 0 11
104 Jessica Jallands Jakeiro Samson 0 39.20 0 24.97 0 12
125 Tanner Robinson Elvis 0 35.82 0 25.02 0 13
114 Olivia Griffiths Jasmine Grey 0 41.19 0 25.42 0 14
102 Georgia Cole Miller 0 37.97 0 25.65 0 15
108 Abigail Ryan Simon Says 0 32.91 0 25.68 0 16
92 Hannah Basetti Nawarrah Park Ulysses 0 40.53 0 26.04 0 17

110 Alice Darby Tinker Tailor 0 37.41 0 26.11 0 18
103 Morgan Lord Havenleigh Park Thor 0 33.44 0 26.18 0 19
100 Holi Campbell New Bay Percy 0 36.91 0 27.13 0 20
95 Paige Douglas Sleeping Beauty 0 33.58 0 27.40 0 21

109 Emily Gerdes Legally Blonde 0 39.44 0 27.55 0 22
124 Ethan Reynolds Yup Yup 0 35.37 0 27.93 0 23
111 Renae Faber Miss Brown 0 39.91 0 29.37 0 24
101 Bessie Penhall Bamborough Illusion 0 43.76 0 30.51 0 25
107 Olivia Barber Corey 0 40.95 0 31.33 0 26
115 Amelia McCrabb Raffles Hi Dell Go 0 37.72 4 25.32 4 27
122 Kelsey Dodds TBA 0 36.69 4 26.60 4 28
118 Rachael Bartolo Raymer 0 45.37 4 26.91 4 29
105 Charli Hill Sweet Water Sparky 0 42.26 4 27.57 4 30
94 Marnie Jackson Karlana Ima Koolkat 4 45.60 4 41.24 8 31
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No Rider Name Horse Name 1st Rnd
Faults

Time
1st Rnd

Time 
Faults

1st Rnd
Total 
Faults

2nd Rnd 
Faults

Time
2nd Rnd

Time 
Faults

Total 
Faults

Jump
Off

Time Placing

90 Lola Edwards Mellbra Park Catori 0 58.04 0 0 56.13 0 0 29.71 1
89 Leonora Turner Marshall Artz 0 53.93 0 0 53.94 0 0 30.12 2
95 Paige Douglas Sleeping Beauty 0 55.41 0 0 47.34 0 0 31.92 3

110 Alice Darby Tinker Tailor 0 53.89 0 0 53.72 0 0 34.21 4
105 Charli Hill Sweet Water Sparky 0 63.27 0 0 56.57 0 0 37.79 5
104 Jessica Jallands Jakeiro Samson 0 58.15 0 0 48.16 0 4 29.64 6
115 Amelia McCrabb Raffles Hi Dell Go 0 53.84 0 0 49.45 0 4 29.86 7
108 Abigail Ryan Simon Says 0 49.38 0 0 47.56 0 4 33.63 8
124 Ethan Reynolds Yup Yup 0 52.61 0 0 50.45 0 4 34.30 9
126 Chloe Burgess Lexi 0 49.77 0 0 46.37 0 4 40.70 10
101 Bessie Penhall Bamborough Illusion 0 65.66 0 0 65.80 0 4 42.49 11
125 Tanner Robinson Elvis 0 56.75 0 0 57.09 0 4 44.86 12
116 Bailey Lloyd Matatojo Tristan 0 56.40 0 0 52.33 0 8 37.51 13
109 Emily Gerdes Legally Blonde 0 53.48 0 0 53.04 0 12 35.40 14
111 Renae Faber Miss Brown 0 56.48 0 0 54.23 0 E 15
93 Eve Baylee Alambie Park Touche 4 50.18 4 0 44.21 4 16
92 Hannah Basetti Nawarrah Park Ulysses 4 70.99 4 0 46.09 4 17

106 Sarah Marshall Jet 0 62.94 0 4 47.53 4 18
112 Jenna Mason Mirella 4 67.13 4 0 48.19 4 19
103 Morgan Lord Havenleigh Park Thor 0 50.98 0 4 48.98 4 20
113 Nicole Catto Whacko Jacko 0 53.65 0 4 49.54 4 21
102 Georgia Cole Miller 0 58.52 0 4 52.21 4 22
114 Olivia Griffiths Jasmine Grey 4 58.13 4 0 53.05 4 23
107 Olivia Barber Corey 4 61.55 4 0 57.95 4 24
94 Marnie Jackson Karlana Ima Koolkat 0 68.21 0 4 68.99 4 25

100 Holi Campbell New Bay Percy 0 48.36 0 8 46.00 8 26
91 Sara Wielans Billy 4 60.30 4 4 56.33 8 27
88 Jessica Norman Mt. Tawonga Maine 12 53.51 12 0 41.91 12 28

121 Chloe Manuell Kolbeach Rainbow 0 62.52 0 16 62.80 16 29
122 Kelsey Dodds TBA 4 78.61 1 5 E E E
118 Rachael Bartolo Raymer 4 66.82 4 Ret Ret Ret
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